Results Delivery Unit/

GF/Fed/Other Summary by Component (3 Scenario)

FY2010 Governor Amended FINAL

University of Alaska

FY2010 Operating Budget - All Bills

FY2010 Operating Budget with Vetoes

Component GF Federal Other Total PFT GF Federal Other Total PFT GF Federal Other Total PFT
Budget Reductions/Additions
Systemwide 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0 -398.0 0.0 400.0 2.0 0 -398.0 0.0 400.0 2.0 0
Reduction/Additions
RDU Total: 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0 -398.0 0.0 400.0 2.0 0 -398.0 0.0 400.0 2.0 0
Statewide Programs and Services
Statewide Services 14,732.5 2,184.7 20,423.2 37,3404 171 14,732.5 2,184.7 20,423.2 37,3404 170 14,7325 2,184.7 20,423.2 37,3404 170
Office of Information 10,488.6 3771 8,026.8 18,8925 76 10,488.6 3771 8,026.8 18,8925 76 10,488.6 377.1 8,026.8 18,8925 76
Technology
Systemwide Education 1,593.0 667.0 7,374.6 9,634.6 33 1,593.0 667.0 7,374.6 9,634.6 33 1,593.0 667.0 7,374.6 9,634.6 33
& Outreach
RDU Total: 26,814.1 3,228.8 35,824.6 65,867.5 280 26,814.1 3,228.8 35,824.6 65,867.5 279 26,814.1 3,228.8 35,824.6 65,867.5 279
University of Alaska Anchorage
Anchorage Campus 102,918.3 21,962.5 118,695.8 243,576.61,377 101,835.3 21,9625 119,171.1 242,968.91,375 101,835.3 21,9625 119,171.1  242,968.9 1,375
Small Business Dev 807.2 0.0 80.0 887.2 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
Center
Kenai Peninsula College 6,559.4 409.3 4,778.7 11,7474 76 6,559.4 409.3 4,778.7 11,7474 76 6,559.4 409.3 4,778.7 11,7474 76
Kodiak College 2,756.5 273.3 1,279.7 4,309.5 30 2,756.5 2733 1,279.7 4,309.5 30 2,756.5 273.3 1,279.7 4,309.5 30
Matanuska-Susitna 4,350.3 250.0 4,569.3 9,169.6 69 4,350.3 250.0 4,569.3 9,169.6 69 4,350.3 250.0 4,569.3 9,169.6 69
College
Prince Wm Sound Comm 3,119.2 366.6 3,582.3 7,068.1 53 3,119.2 366.6 3,5682.3 7,068.1 53 3,119.2 366.6 3,5682.3 7,068.1 53
College
RDU Total:  120,510.9 23,261.7 132,985.8 276,758.41,605 118,620.7 23,261.7 133,381.1 275,263.51,603 118,620.7 23,261.7 133,381.1 275,263.5 1,603
Small Business Development Center
Small Business Dev 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 807.2 0.0 80.0 887.2 0 807.2 0.0 80.0 887.2 0
Center
RDU Total: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 807.2 0.0 80.0 887.2 0 807.2 0.0 80.0 887.2 0
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University of Alaska Fairbanks

Bristol Bay Campus 1,394.7 1,252.9 851.8 3,499.4 27 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Chukchi Campus 1,002.3 737.4 295.6 2,035.3 13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

College of Rural and 49129 1,899.5 6,475.5 13,2879 88 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
Comm Dev

Fairbanks Campus 105,749.2 12,857.7 117,036.4  235,643.31,309 105,436.8 12,857.7 116,871.4  235,165.91,309 105,436.8 12,857.7 116,871.4  235,165.9 1,309

Interior-Aleutians 1,926.8 2,003.2 1,003.9 4,933.9 40 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
Campus

Kuskokwim Campus 3,231.7 1,414.9 1,885.6 6,532.2 52 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Northwest Campus 1,712.1 840.5 371.6 2,9242 21 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Fairbanks Organized 21,349.5 74,290.2 40,850.6  136,490.3 753 21,349.5 74,290.2 39,650.6 135,290.3 753 21,349.5 74,290.2 39,650.6 135,290.3 753
Research

Tanana Valley Campus 5,930.8 688.5 6,155.0 12,7743 77 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Cooperative Extension 4,314.1 3,741.8 2,378.4 10,434.3 80 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
Service

RDU Total: 151,524.1 99,726.6  177,304.4  428,555.12,460 126,786.3 87,1479  156,522.0 370,456.22,062 126,786.3 87,1479 156,522.0 370,456.2 2,062

University of Alaska Community Campuses

Bristol Bay Campus 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 1,394.7 1,252.9 851.8 3,4994 27 1,394.7 1,252.9 851.8 3,4994 27
Chukchi Campus 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 1,002.3 737.4 295.6 2,0353 13 1,002.3 737.4 295.6 2,035.3 13
College of Rural and 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 4,872.0 1,899.5 6,467.5 13,239.0 88 4,872.0 1,899.5 6,467.5 13,239.0 88
Comm Dev
Interior-Aleutians 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 O 1,831.1 2,003.2 998.9 4,833.2 40 1,831.1 2,003.2 998.9 4,833.2 40
Campus
Kuskokwim Campus 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 3,231.7 1,414.9 1,885.6 6,532.2 52 3,231.7 1,414.9 1,885.6 6,532.2 52
Northwest Campus 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 1,712.1 840.5 371.6 29242 21 1,712.1 840.5 371.6 29242 21
Tanana Valley Campus 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 5,883.7 688.5 6,139.0 12,7112 77 5,883.7 688.5 6,139.0 12,7112 77
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University of Alaska Community Campuses
Cooperative Extension 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 4,352.5 3,741.8 2,378.4 10,472.7 80 4,352.5 3,741.8 2,378.4 10,472.7 80
Service
RDU Total: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 24,280.1 12,578.7 19,388.4 56,247.2 398 24,280.1 12,578.7 19,388.4 56,247.2 398
University of Alaska Southeast
Juneau Campus 21,353.3 3,884.1 16,624.7 41,862.1 261 21,122.1 3,884.1 16,588.9 41,595.1 261 21,122.1 3,884.1 16,588.9 41,5951 261
Ketchikan Campus 2,439.3 3313 2,405.4 5,176.0 34 2,439.3 3313 2,405.4 5176.0 34 2,439.3 331.3 2,405.4 5176.0 34
Sitka Campus 3,033.2 1,126.0 3,555.0 7,7142 57 3,033.2 1,126.0 3,5655.0 7,7142 57 3,033.2 1,126.0 3,555.0 7,7142 57
RDU Total: 26,825.8 53414 22,585.1 54,752.3 352 26,594.6 5,341.4 22,549.3 54,485.3 352 26,594.6 5,341.4 22,549.3 54,485.3 352
Department Total:  325,676.9 1315585 368,699.9 825,935.34,697 323,505.0 131,558.5 368,145.4 823,208.94,694 323,505.0 131,558.5 368,1454  823,208.9 4,694
Permanent Full Time: 4,697 4,694 4,694
Permanent Part Time: 222 222 222
Non Permanent: 0 0 0
Total Positions: 4,919 4,916 4,916

Page 3 of 3

State of Alaska
Office of the Governor

5-20-2009 9:57 am



